
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that an original of the Direct Testimony of Dan Davis, dated April 1, 2010 in
PUC Docket TCI0-014 was served upon the South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
electronically on that same date, directed to the attention of:

Patty Van Gerpen, Executive Director
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501

A copy was sent by US Postal Service and/or email to each of the following individuals:

Karen E. Cremer, Staff Attorney
S.D. Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol
Pierre, SD 57501
karen.cremer@state.sd.us

Richard B. Severy, Asst. General Counsel
Verizon
201 Spear Street 9th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94105
richard.b.severy@verizonbusiness.com

David A. Gerdes, Attorney at Law
May Adam Gerdes & Thompson, LLP
POBox 160
Pierre, SD 57501-0160
dag@magt.com

William M. Van Camp, Attorney at Law
Olinger Lovald McCahren & Reimers, PC
PO Box 66
Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net

Thomas J. Welk, Attorney at Law
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk, LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Suite 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
tjwelk@bgpw.com

George Baker Thomson, Jr., Corp. Counsel
Qwest Corporation
1801 California Street, Suite 1000
Denver, CO 80202
george.thomson@qwest.com

Terri LaBrie Baker, Staff Analyst
S.D. Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol
Pierre, SD 57501
terri. labriebaker@state.sd.us

Thomas F. Dixon, Asst. General Counsel
Verizon
707 17th Street #4000
Denver, CO 80202
thomas .f. dixon@verizon. com

James M. Cremer, Attorney at Law
Bantz Gosch & Cremer, LLC
PO Box 970
Aberdeen, SD 57402-0970
j cremer@bantzlaw. com

Meredith A. Moore, Attorney at Law
Cutler & Donahoe, LLP
100N. Phillips Ave., 9th Floor
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6725
meredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com

Christopher W. Madsen, Attorney at Law
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk, LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Suite 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
cwmadsen@bgpw.com

Jeffery D. Larson, Attorney at Law
Larson & Nipe
PO Box 277
Woonsocket, SD 57385
j dlarson@santel .net



Darla Pollman Rogers, Attorney at Law
Riter Rogers Wattier & Northrup, LLP
PO Box 280
Pierre, SD 57501-0280
dprogers@riterlaw.com

Talbot Wieczorek, Attorney at Law
Gunderson Palmer Nelson & Ashmore, LLP
PO Box 8045
Rapid City, SD 57709
tjw@gpnalaw.com

Margo D. Northrup, Attorney at Law
Riter Rogers Wattier & Northrup, LLP
PO Box 280
Pierre, SD 57501-0280
m .northrup@riterlaw. com

Dated this 1st day of April, 2010.

Richard D. Coit, Executive Director
South Dakota Telecommunications Association
PO Box 57 - 320 East Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501-0057




